
How Social Media Impact Digital
Entrepreneurial Intention
Among Private University
Students in Bandung City

by Anggraeni Permatasari

Submission date: 22-May-2023 04:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2099088309
File name: Intention_among_Private_University_Students_in_Bandung_City.pdf (547.43K)
Word count: 3058
Character count: 17937



2

2

2

4

8
8

9



3

6

6

9

10

11

16



1

5

7

12

12

13

14

15



1

17

18







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

How Social Media Impact Digital Entrepreneurial Intention
Among Private University Students in Bandung City
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jonuns.com
Internet Source

8globe.com
Internet Source

sbccimplementationkits.org
Internet Source

openlibrary.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

fusionmx.babson.edu
Internet Source

Vincent Dutot, Constance Van Horne. "Digital
Entrepreneurship Intention in a Developed vs.
Emerging Country: An Exploratory Study in
France and the UAE", Transnational
Corporations Review, 2015
Publication

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

edepot.wur.nl
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

Nancy G. Boyd, George S. Vozikis. "The
Influence of Self-Efficacy on the Development
of Entrepreneurial Intentions and Actions",
Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice, 2017
Publication

www.swamfbd.org
Internet Source

Mathisen, G.E.. "Creative self-efficacy: An
intervention study", International Journal of
Educational Research, 2009
Publication

m.dbpia.co.kr
Internet Source

aisel.aisnet.org
Internet Source

ijbtob.org
Internet Source



18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

journal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

How Social Media Impact Digital Entrepreneurial Intention
Among Private University Students in Bandung City
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


